AGENDA
HIGHLAND CITY PLANNING COMMISSION
Tuesday, November 27, 2012 – Regular Meeting 7:00 p.m.
Highland City Council Chambers, 5400 West Civic Center Drive, Highland Utah
CALL TO ORDER: Chris Kemp, Chair
• Attendance – Chris Kemp, Chair
• Invocation –  Commissioner Abe Day
• Pledge of Allegiance – Commissioner Jay Roundy

HID lighting
Dimensions
ORDERING INFORMATION:
D305
Series
Louvered Bollard M - Metal Halide
S - High Pressure Sodium
C - Compact Fluorescent
Lamp Source
Watts / Lumens
Height
31 - 31”
43 - 43”
Finish
BZ - Bronze1
BL - Black
WH - White
AL - Aluminium
GN - Green
CU - Custom2 Options
Voltage
EB - 120/277V Electronic Ballast
MT - 120/208/240/277V
DT - 120/277V
1N - 120V NPF (HPS Only)
35 - 35W
50 - 50W
70 - 70W
100 - 100W
26 - (1) 26W
32 - (1) 32W
42 - (1) 42W
180 - Internal 180° Shield
DR - Duplex Receptacle
GR - GFCI Receptacle
EM - Emergency Operation3
WSF - Wired Single Fuse4
WDF - Wired Double Fuse4
CWEMB - Cold Weather
Emergency Backup3, 5
1 Standard color for this fixture
2 Contact factory for custom finishes
3 Available on Compact Fluorescent Units Only
4 Please specify voltage (eg. 120V)
5 For environments less than 0°C
Example: (D305-31-70-M-MT-BZ-180)
43”
31”
7”
Stub up
Projection
3'' Max. Bolt Projection
1.5'' + .25''
Bolt Circle
4 5/8''
Conduit
Opening
3''
.
©2008 Deco Lighting • “The Brand Name for Quality” • A division of Deco Enterprises, Inc.
H
ID
 Lighting
Photometric Data
Job Information
Catalog #:
Project:
Comments:
Prepared by:
Type:D305
Round Louvered Bollard
HID lighting
.

• Standard color is bronze; also available in black and white. Contact factory
for custom finishes.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Example: (D440-150-S-U-FT-MT-BZ-LP)
D440
Series
Architectural Cylinder
Wall Pack
Wattage / Base
50 - 50W MED
70 - 70W MED
100 - 100W MED
150 - 150W MED (HPS)
126 - (1) 26W CFL
132 - (1) 32W CFL
142 - (1) 42W CFL
226 - (2) 26W CFL
232 - (2) 32W CFL
242 - (2) 42W CFL
Finish
BZ - Bronze1
BL - Black
WH - White
CU - Custom2 Options
Q - Quartz Restrike T4 Lamp
PS - Pulse Start
LP - Lamp with fixture
WDF - Wired Double Fuse4
WSF - Wired Single Fuse4
PC - Photocell4
EMB - Emergency Backup3
DC12 - Emergency circuit 12V
(35W lamp included standard)
2DC12 - Emergency circuit 12V
(2) 35W lamps included standard)
CWEMB - Cold Weather
Emergency Backup3, 5
ELED - Emergency LED
secondary source battery pack
(-4°F min. operating temp)
Lamp Source
M - Metal Halide
S - High Pressure Sodium
C - Compact Fluorescent
Voltage
EB - 120/277V Electronic Ballast
DT - 120/277V
MT - 120/208/240/277V
Distribution
U - Uplight
D - Downlight
UD - Uplight/Downlight Combo
Optics
FT - Forward Throw
WT - Wide Throw
1 Standard color for this fixture
2 Contact factory for custom finishes
3 Available on Compact Fluorescent Units Only
4 Please specify voltage (eg. 120V)
5 For environments less than 0°C
Dimensions
18.1”